
WEEK DATE YEAR LEADER ASSEMBLY CONTENT

Mon, 7 Sep 2020 7

Tue, 8 Sep 2020 8

Wed, 9 Sep 2020 9

Thu, 10 Sep 2020 10/6th

Fri, 11 Sep 2020 11

Mon, 14 Sep 2020 7

Tue, 15 Sep 2020 8

Wed, 16 Sep 2020 9

Thu, 17 Sep 2020 10/6th

Fri, 18 Sep 2020 11

Mon, 21 Sep 2020 7

Tue, 22 Sep 2020 8

Wed, 23 Sep 2020 9

Thu, 24 Sep 2020 10/6th

Fri, 25 Sep 2020 11

Mon, 28 Sep 2020 7

Tue, 29 Sep 2020 8

Wed, 30 Sep 2020 9

Thu, 1 Oct 2020 10/6th

Fri, 2 Oct 2020 11

Mon, 5 Oct 2020 7

Tue, 6 Oct 2020 8

Wed, 7 Oct 2020 9

Thu, 8 Oct 2020 10/6th

Fri, 9 Oct 2020 11

Mon, 12 Oct 2020 7

Miss Brough

Mr Forrester

Mrs Love

Mr Orton

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Welcome Back - A New School / A New Start

Behaviour for Learning - How to Shine

Mr McAuley

Mrs McAree

Mary

God the Holy Spirit

 God the Son

God the Father

Week 6



Tue, 13 Oct 2020 8

Wed, 14 Oct 2020 9

Thu, 15 Oct 2020 10/6th

Fri, 16 Oct 2020 11

Mon, 19 Oct 2020 7

Tue, 20 Oct 2020 8

Wed, 21 Oct 2020 9

Thu, 22 Oct 2020 10/6th

Fri, 23 Oct 2020 11

Mon, 2 Nov 2020 7

Tue, 3 Nov 2020 8

Wed, 4 Nov 2020 9

Thu, 5 Nov 2020 10/6th

Fri, 6 Nov 2020 11

Mon, 9 Nov 2020 7

Tue, 10 Nov 2020 8

Wed, 11 Nov 2020 9

Thu, 12 Nov 2020 10/6th

Fri, 13 Nov 2020 11

Mon, 16 Nov 2020 7

Tue, 17 Nov 2020 8

Wed, 18 Nov 2020 9

Thu, 19 Nov 2020 10/6th

Fri, 20 Nov 2020 11

Mon, 23 Nov 2020 7

Tue, 24 Nov 2020 8

Wed, 25 Nov 2020 9

Thu, 26 Nov 2020 10/6th

Fri, 27 Nov 2020 11

Mon, 30 Nov 2020 7

Tue, 1 Dec 2020 8

Wed, 2 Dec 2020 9

Thu, 3 Dec 2020 10/6th

Mr Orton

Mr Sumner

Mr Callaghan

Mr Robinson

Mrs Hoskins

Mr McAuley

Miss Lowrey

 Sacrament of Holy Orders 

 Sacraments of Healing & Communion

Anti Bullying Week

Rememberance Week

 Resurrection of the Body & Life EvMiss Lowreyasting

Paschal Mystery

Mary

Week 11

Week 12

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10



Fri, 4 Dec 2020 11

Mon, 7 Dec 2020 7

Tue, 8 Dec 2020 8

Wed, 9 Dec 2020 9

Thu, 10 Dec 2020 10/6th

Fri, 11 Dec 2020 11

Mon, 14 Dec 2020 7

Tue, 15 Dec 2020 8

Wed, 16 Dec 2020 9

Thu, 17 Dec 2020 10/6th

Fri, 18 Dec 2020 11

Mon, 4 Jan 2021 7

Tue, 5 Jan 2021 8

Wed, 6 Jan 2021 9

Thu, 7 Jan 2021 10/6th

Fri, 8 Jan 2021 11

Mon, 11 Jan 2021 7

Tue, 12 Jan 2021 8

Wed, 13 Jan 2021 9

Thu, 14 Jan 2021 10/6th

Fri, 15 Jan 2021 11

Mon, 18 Jan 2021 7

Tue, 19 Jan 2021 8

Wed, 20 Jan 2021 9

Thu, 21 Jan 2021 10/6th

Fri, 22 Jan 2021 11

Mon, 25 Jan 2021 7

Tue, 26 Jan 2021 8

Wed, 27 Jan 2021 9

Thu, 28 Jan 2021 10/6th

Fri, 29 Jan 2021 11

Mr McAuley

Mrs McAree

Miss Brough

Mrs Love

Mr Orton

Mr Forrester

Miss Lowrey Holocaust Memorial Day

 Sacrament of Reconciliation

 Sacraments of Healing

Epiphany

Facing Illness & Suffering

 Sacrament of Matrimony

 Sacrament of Holy Orders Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Week 15

Week 16

Week 17

Week 18



Mon, 1 Feb 2021 7

Tue, 2 Feb 2021 8

Wed, 3 Feb 2021 9

Thu, 4 Feb 2021 10/6th

Fri, 5 Feb 2021 11

Mon, 8 Feb 2021 7

Tue, 9 Feb 2021 8

Wed, 10 Feb 2021 9

Thu, 11 Feb 2021 10/6th

Fri, 12 Feb 2021 11

Mon, 22 Feb 2021 7

Tue, 23 Feb 2021 8

Wed, 24 Feb 2021 9

Thu, 25 Feb 2021 10/6th

Fri, 26 Feb 2021 11

Mon, 1 Mar 2021 7

Tue, 2 Mar 2021 8

Wed, 3 Mar 2021 9

Thu, 4 Mar 2021 10/6th

Fri, 5 Mar 2021 11

Mon, 8 Mar 2021 7

Tue, 9 Mar 2021 8

Wed, 10 Mar 2021 9

Thu, 11 Mar 2021 10/6th

Fri, 12 Mar 2021 11

Mon, 15 Mar 2021 7

Tue, 16 Mar 2021 8

Wed, 17 Mar 2021 9

Thu, 18 Mar 2021 10/6th

Fri, 19 Mar 2021 11

Mon, 22 Mar 2021 7

Tue, 23 Mar 2021 8

Mr Callaghan

Mr Robinson

Mrs Hoskins

Mrs Tickell

Mr McAuley

Mrs McAree

Miss Brough Community Service

Social Justice

Virtue & Sin

World Book Day

Working together in Society

The Season of Lent

Morality

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

Week 19

Week 20



Wed, 24 Mar 2021 9

Thu, 25 Mar 2021 10/6th

Fri, 26 Mar 2021 11

Mon, 29 Mar 2021 7

Tue, 30 Mar 2021 8

Wed, 31 Mar 2021 9

Thu, 1 Apr 2021 10/6th

Fri, 2 Apr 2021 11

Mon, 19 Apr 2021 7

Tue, 20 Apr 2021 8

Wed, 21 Apr 2021 9

Thu, 22 Apr 2021 10/6th

Fri, 23 Apr 2021 11

Mon, 26 Apr 2021 7

Tue, 27 Apr 2021 8

Wed, 28 Apr 2021 9

Thu, 29 Apr 2021 10, 6th 

Fri, 30 Apr 2021

Tue, 4 May 2021 8

Wed, 5 May 2021 9

Thu, 6 May 2021 10. 6th

Fri, 7 May 2021 11

Mon, 10 May 2021 7

Tue, 11 May 2021 8

Wed, 12 May 2021 9

Thu, 13 May 2021 10/6th

Fri, 14 May 2021 11

Mon, 17 May 2021 7

Tue, 18 May 2021 8

Wed, 19 May 2021 9

Thu, 20 May 2021 10/6th

Fri, 21 May 2021 11

GOOD FRIDAY BANK HOLIDAY

Mrs Hoskins

Mr Robinson

Mr Callaghan

Miss Brough

Mrs Love

Mr Orton

Mr Forrester Holy Week

Peer Pressure - what would Jesus do?

Angels

Community Service

Our hope and promise

Fortitude and Resilence

Family -  Adam & Eve

Week 25

Week 31

Week 26

Week 27

Week 28

Week 29

Week 30



Mon, 24 May 2021 7

Tue, 25 May 2021 8

Wed, 26 May 2021 9

Thu, 27 May 2021 10/6th

Fri, 28 May 2021 11

Mon, 7 Jun 2021 7

Tue, 8 Jun 2021 8

Wed, 9 Jun 2021 9

Thu, 10 Jun 2021 10/6th

Fri, 11 Jun 2021 11

Mon, 14 Jun 2021 7

Tue, 15 Jun 2021 8

Wed, 16 Jun 2021 9

Thu, 17 Jun 2021 10/6th

Fri, 18 Jun 2021 11

Mon, 21 Jun 2021 7

Tue, 22 Jun 2021 8

Wed, 23 Jun 2021 9

Thu, 24 Jun 2021 10/6th

Fri, 25 Jun 2021 11

Mon, 28 Jun 2021 7

Tue, 29 Jun 2021 8

Wed, 30 Jun 2021 9

Thu, 1 Jul 2021 10/6th

Fri, 2 Jul 2021 11

Mon, 5 Jul 2021 7

Tue, 6 Jul 2021 8

Wed, 7 Jul 2021 9

Thu, 8 Jul 2021 10/6th

Fri, 9 Jul 2021 11

Mon, 12 Jul 2021 7

Tue, 13 Jul 2021 8

Wed, 14 Jul 2021 9

Week 38

Mr McAuley

Mrs McAree

 One Holy, Catholic Church

The Church 

The Mission of the Holy Spirit

The Saints

Who' Your King? DavidMiss Brough

Mrs Love

Mr Orton

Mrs Hoskins

Mr McAuley

An unlikely leader - Moses

Beloved Child

Week 36

Week 37

Week 32

Week 33

Week 34

Week 35



Thu, 15 Jul 2021 10/6th

Fri, 16 Jul 2021 11

Week 38  One Holy, Catholic ChurchMr McAuley


